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ADOPTION 
CATEGORY 

7/1/2020 to 
6/30/2021 

7/1/2021 to 
6/30/2022 

7/1/2022 to 
6/30/2023 

 Number of 
Petitions 

Number of 
Petitions 

Number of 
Petitions 

RE-ADOPTION 
(international) 

24 34 28 

    

PRIVATE 
AGENCY 
(domestic/int’l) 

55 23 26 

    

Out-of-State 
Public Agency 

16 6 9 

    

INDEPENDENT    

Step-parent 320 299 289 

Non-related 43 44 43 

Relatives 85 65 44 

Second-parent 57 37 44 

TOTAL 
INDEPENDENT 

505 445 457 

    

GRAND TOTAL 600 508 483 

2020-2023: Oregon Non-Departmental Adoptions Statistics (Comparative) 

  


