## 2020-2023: Oregon Non-Departmental Adoptions Statistics (Comparative)

ADOPTION CATEGORY	7/1/2020 to 6/30/2021	7/1/2021 to 6/30/2022	7/1/2022 to 6/30/2023
	Number of Petitions	Number of Petitions	Number of Petitions
RE-ADOPTION (international)	24	34	28
PRIVATE AGENCY (domestic/int'l)	55	23	26
Out-of-State Public Agency	16	6	9
INDEPENDENT			
Step-parent	320	299	289
Non-related	43	44	43
Relatives	85	65	44
Second-parent	57	37	44
TOTAL INDEPENDENT	505	445	457
GRAND TOTAL	600	508	483
GRAND TOTAL	600	506	403

